Surface & Suspended 47
Technical
• Input Voltage AC 220-240V
• Beam Spread 120°
• CRI >80
• Power Factor >0.9
• Operating Temp. -20 to +40°C
• Materials Polycarbonate
• IP Rating IP65
• IK Rating                  IK10
• Dimmable On Request
• Lifetime 50,000 hours, L90-B10 (Ta 25 °C)
• Emergency Output 80Lm
Option Option Code
3 Hour Emergency +/EMPart Code Power Efficacy Output Kelvin
TAU2-BOLT-WS-330TC
9W 105Lm/cW 945Lm
Tri-Colour:
3000K, 4000K &
6000K
12W 105Lm/cW 1260Lm
15W 105Lm/cW 1575Lm
18W 105Lm/cW 1890Lm
Net Weight | 0.78kg
Taurus BoltTaurus Bolt Bulkhead
Tri-Colour, Power Selectable & Plug & Play
Features
IP65 Ingress
Protection
BESA
Mounting Points
Screwless
Design
IK10 Impact
Resistance
Plug & Play
Dimensions
90mm
330mm
Photometric Data
Accessories
Plug & Play Emergency Kits
Part Code: VTR-BOLT-EMKIT
Manual Plug & Play Pack
Part Code: VTR-BOLT-STEPDIM-MICRO
Microwave Plug & Play Pack
Call Us: +44 (0) 2393 870 050     Email: sales@qvis.co.uk   Visit our Website: www.qvis.co.uk
Information is subject to change without notice. *Warranty terms and conditions apply. Onsite warranties on request.